:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9980613

Sep 17, 2024 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 311,894 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 15530 - 0.019352809 ETH®
45.81 USD

2 15542 - 0.019346122 ETH®
45.79 USD

3 15543 - 0.019386970 ETH&®
45.89 USD

4 15544 - 0.019363554 ETH®
45.83 USD

S 15545 - 0.019366317 ETH®
45.84 USD

6 15546 - 0.019314873 ETH®
45.72 USD

7 15547 - 0.019391591 ETH®
45.90 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9980613
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/311894
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15530
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15542
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15543
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15544
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15545
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15547

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

15558

15559

15560

15561

15562

Validator Id

1177856

Amount

0.019373024
45.86 USD

0.019343824
45.79 USD

0.019366679
45.84 USD

0.019379970
45.87 USD

0.019351233
45.80 USD

0.016063336
38.02 USD

0.011138818
26.36 USD

0.011180118
26.46 USD

0.011322169
26.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046077164

109.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15548
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15550
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15556
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15557
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15558
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15559
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15560
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15561
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15562
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1177856

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



