

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9980613</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 17, 2024 · 16:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>311,894</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>15530</u>	- 0.019352809 ETH ⊘ 45.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>15542</u>	- 0.019346122 ETH ↔ 45.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>15543</u>	- 0.019386970 ETH ⊘ 45.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>15544</u>	- 0.019363554 ETH ⊘ 45.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>15545</u>	- 0.019366317 ETH ⊘ 45.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>15546</u>	- 0.019314873 ETH ⊘ 45.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>15547</u>	- 0.019391591 ETH ② 45.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>15548</u>	- 0.019373024 ETH ⊘ 45.86 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>15550</u>	- 0.019343824 ETH ⊘ 45.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>15556</u>	- 0.019366679 ETH ⊘ 45.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>15557</u>	- 0.019379970 ETH ⊘ 45.87 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>15558</u>	- 0.019351233 ETH ⊘ 45.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>15559</u>	- 0.016063336 ETH 🐼 38.02 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>15560</u>	- 0.011138818 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>15561</u>	- 0.011180118 ETH ③ 26.46 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>15562</u>	- 0.011322169 ETH ③ 26.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1177856</u>	+ 0.046077164 ETH 📀

109.07 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.